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16 The Commoner. VOLUME 7. NUMBER 3

Bargains in Good Reading
Subscribe for The Commoner and for a small additional amount you also secure a magazine

or newspaper for your friend
For thai accommodation of our readers who desire to avail them-

selves of a general line of reading, so far as newspapers and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of special
clubbing offers. This plan has proven to be very popular, and each year
thousands of Commoner readers have taken advantage of the low prices
thus made possible. This year we are pleased to be able to offer Com-
moner readers a larger list to select from and In many cases better
prices. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to tend
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
readers are given the full benefit of all reduction made In price by
other publishers for clubbing purposes.

m.Aqa A "

Regular Trice.
Amorlcan, Nashville, Weekly, News .50
Commercial Appeal, Memphis, Weekly. News " 50
NoiTfl Solmltar, Memphis, Weekly 25
Roys World, Elgin. III., Juvonlle, Wookly 60
The 8tar, Monthly, Oak Park, III 50
Modern Prlncillu, Boston. Fancy 'work, Monthly 50
People's Popular Monthly, Des Moines, Household.. .50
Vlck a Family Magazine, Dansvlllo, N. Y., Horticul-

tural, Monthly , 50
American Farmer, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo... .50
Kansas Farmer, Topcka, Kansas, Weekly 1.00
Pralrlo Farmer, Chicago, Agricultural, Weekly 1.00
Amorlcan Swine Herd, Chicago, Agricultural, Mo.... .50
moaorn armor, Ht. Josopn, Monthly f , GO

"uu'" i'iiiiuoi jiuu oiuck urower, di. xjouib, Agri-
cultural, Monthly 50

Form, Stock and Home, Minneapolis, Agricultural,
Saml-Month- ly . , 50

Farm and Stock, St Joseph, Mo., Affrlcultural,
. ....1.00Home and Farm, Loulavlllo, Agricultural, Soml-Month- ly

, 50
Missouri Valley Farmer, Topeka, Kansas, Agricul-

tural, Monthly 25
Up-to-Da- to Farming, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Soml-Month- ly

B0
Commercial Poultry, Marseilles, 111.. Poultry, Monthly .50Poultry Success, Rprlngflold, O,, Monthly,.,.' 50
Reliable roultry Journal. Qulncy, III., llonthly, ,....-- . .00

CLASS B
The World, New Yorlc, Thrlco-a-Wee- k $1.00
The Constitution, Atlanta, Thrlco-a-Wco- k. . l.oo
The Enquirer, Cincinnati, Weekly l.oo
The Times, Soattle, Weekly... l.oo
The Courlor-Journa- l, Louisville, Weekly i.oq
American Boy, Detroit, Juvenllo, Monthly l.oo
Physical Culture, Now York, Monthly loo
Outdoors, New York, Sports, Monthly . .,. i.qo
Table Talk, Philadelphia, Cooking Magazine.

Monthly l.oo
Vogetarlan, Chicago, Food Reform, Monthly i.oo
The Pilgrim, Detroit, Literary,, Monthly i.oo
Irrigation Ago, Chicago, Irrigation, Weekly i.ooMichigan Farraor, Weekly ." ,75 1

Farming, Now York, Agricultural, Monthly 1,00 I

Natlonul Stockman and Farmer, Pittsburg, Weekly., l'.ooj
The Commoner J Any ONE m class a.

AND I with any ONE in Class B
The Commoner iAny 0NE ciass a

Ono in
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The JAny in a
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Class

Tft TCTrttl u t.v x
Tom WatVonVj . ?

Post, City, mmr i2World-Horal- d.

Tno
The

Omaha, Semi-Weekl- y. .
St. Seml-Wook- lv

Indenendont.
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The
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And any One
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Commoner
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Commoner
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Commoner TWO ciass

AND with ONE Class

Publisher's
rrnM.nnM vuuiuivaer.

Kansas Dolly except Siindav
Republic. Louis.
Public. Chicago. I.Ufirnrv

Class

Literary Digest. New wi.n ",,,,,,,M .... .. ....... .
Nnw Vnrir t if..-,- ,. At'A',

any

The

Review of Reviews, Now York, MonthlyCurrent Literature, New York, Monthly
-- ..,...

Tho Arena, Tronton. N. MonthiV
The Reader,, New York, iViteVary? Monthly .'Bob. Tay or's Macazlno. Nn.ni. r .. .

r ... i - ' - iB wi ui b.e:i iii r rvt i w w

r

.!.

AndanyTwo
B

$1.85

$J,60
$2J0

,$L85
lwl ak f &ki.

1.00
1.00
1.00
3.09
2.09

3.99
2.59
1.09

uoube uamen, Monthly. . . .... .7. """ . tVL
Outing Deposit, N. Y., Sports, Monti IV.:..7 "" HtRocreatlon. Mngax ne, Y.. ?oaField and Stream. Now , i 1.5
Health riiunrft Nw vi." ;,'..:f" "''"""'"T
Maw vr;. rT,r;. ":mo' oaiwy

'. .: : '""Pr1 juiunce, weeklyHouse
SSSmf.

A..l ."' -- "o..w,v., Isu I'umuy.
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And

in

with

York.

S.09

N.

1.59
l.oe
1.09
2.99........:.. i fin

Monthly nT.OO
Woman's Home Comnanlon. pSiS"v'.if' .? ' ..y' Monthly.;.... 1.90
The Housekeeper, Minneapolis. Family Mommy
Breeder's Gazette, Chicago. Stock anrt w25m C0
Hoard's Dairyman, Ft Atkinson Wte WIki ?.0
Tho Fruit Grower, St. HiNorthwestern Agriculturist, MlSapofisI I . I :!!Democrat. Johnstown, Xa Weeklyl . - 'ff
only poVm.tted VSSSn t Im0" . publication

extra.
0.5 Sa!!i..W --.""t to dlirerent addresses" TiZSSF

1

Our nrieo

$2.00
1.85
2.35
1.25
1.60
1.90
8.36
3.30
3.00
t.90
185
8.00
1.50
3.00
1.60
S.OO
1.85
1.85
1.45
1.60
2.10
li60
1.65
1.60
LSd
1.20
2.00
1.50
1.3S
1.15
1.25

we are
Your, friends

one Vear' and If neTbeglenwUhR 5uS22?l,S!,0S' AU, "wTptVn. w to'r
I u.,e otherwise directed.

INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
Commoner readers who are willing to assist In th work of In-

creasing The Commonor's circulation and influence will find jt easy to
Interest their friends, who are not now subscribers, by bringing to their
attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured In combination with The Commoner.

The-- Commoner
wosjtiopoutan ....... 1.00
Horn Magazine 1.00
Farmine 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Cosmopolitan , 1.00
Thrice-a-Wce- k World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati iI2nqulrer. . 1.00
House Beautiful 2.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

Tho Commoner $1.00Review of Reviews... 3.00
Woman Homo Com. 1.00

$5.00
OUR PRICE $3.00

The Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00Bob Taylor's Magqzlno 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner ,$1.00American Magasino... 1.00Outdoors i,oo
$3.00

OUR PRICE $2.00
Thn Commoner $1.00Kansas City World ... 2.00Missouri Valley Farmer . .25

The
OUR PRICE $2.10

Comnonrr n nn
Kansas City Post. II. . 3!oO
Farm & Stock 1 on

OUR PRICE $2.60 lSYH3 Arleaii. .. $1.00
.E0 lord's Dairyman ..

,.
The Commoner
Prairie Farmer "i.oo
xmrco-a- - World.Review of Revlows...

1.00
3.00

f $6.00
OUR PRICE $3.

The Commoner $i.oNashville Amorlcan mPeople's Popular Mon. Is

OUR PRICE $1.202'

2h0 Commoner ji oo

SSSrsfftriSfS:::
.. $3.00

vuh KHICE $1.35
Commoner 06

AS'lH"?ek Consti. 1,00Boy i'0X
Woman'a Home Com. I lo
JOUR PRICE $2.65

'

m"ner..v.i;.;::,,.S?
?hm?rclaL Poultry..Housekeeper l0

OUR PRICE $1.65
The Commoner. ..,
COUHAr.TlUint.l

fO

,$1.00
iBoy woridT....:::: 1.00

House BeauUfUl 2.00

$4.50
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner. ,$i 00
w'im0 Motherhood, lloo

Culture. w 1,00
. $3.60

uuk PRICE $2.30

"TOffl

The Commoner. $1.00
Review of Reviews. . . . 3.00
The Reader .. 3.00
Prairie Farmer 1.60

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

The Commoner $1.00
Tho Independent 2.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$4.00
OUfl PRICE $2.85

The Commoner.. $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld-Hera- ld 1.00
Prairie Farmer I.OO

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Table Talk 1.00
Boys' World .. ..

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

'

Tho Commoner $1.00 1

bUCOCSS 1.00
Pilgrim . .. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner $1.00
Somi-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Woo- k Consti. 1.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.15
$3.00
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.50

'

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.30

Tho Commoner ..$1.00
Beml-W- k Wld.-Hera- ld

Missouri Valley Farmer .25
$2.25

OUR PRICE $1.45
Commoner $1.00

Courier-Journ- al 1.00fNat. Farm or 3c Stock' n 1.00
$3.00

OUR P.RICE $1.85
Commoner $1.00

Table Talk 1.00
Vlck's Fam. Magazine .50
Amorlcan Magazine. . .

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrlco-a-Wee- k World. 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer. . . 1.00
Poultry Success B0

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commonor ,$1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Alnslee's 1,80
Boys' World 50

$3.30
OUR PRICE $2.45

-- ; .' '.aahifel&

The Commoner $1.00
American Motherhood. 1.00
Chrlstlaa Bad. World,

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

The Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Alnslee'a 1.80

$!r.80
OUR PRICE $2.70

Tho Commoner $1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25
Thrloo-a-Wee- k World. 1.00

OUR PRICE $1.60
$2.25

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlco-a-Wee- k Consti. 1.00
Nat. Farmer Sfkg'r .50

$2.50
QUR PRICE $1.75

Commoner $1.00
Thrlco-a-Wce- k Consti. 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Vick's Fam. Magazine .50

$2.50
QUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
American Magazine. , 1.00
Recreation Magazine.. 1.50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

Tho Commoner $1.00
PtnnlnMAtl T?HHMt..H 1

PofMjsoo vi. """" sz
.1JL00

1.001

1.00

The

The

l.oo

The

1 a.uw

OUR PRICE $2.25
Tho Commoner $1.00
News-Tim- es ......... 1.00
Farm Stock.. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner $1.00
Roml-Wl- c. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Up-to-Da- te Fanning. . .50

J2.B0
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commonor $1.00
Weekly Enquirer 1.00
The Housekeeper 60

$2.60
OUR PRICE $1.70

The Commoner $1.00
Outdoors 1.00
Good Housekeeping. . . 1.00

y $3.00
OUR PRICE $2.'10

The Commonor $1.00
The Arena .......... 2.50
The Independent.... 2.. 00

$5.50
OUR PRICE $4.20

The Commoner. ...... $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Prairie Farmer....... 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.90
Commercial Appfal... '.50
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

OUR PRICE $1.75
$2.50

in thlVr10 5Lpn.?rs..other than weeklies are required to pay special postage
respective cIMm in UVTi--

l. c,UD1Dm? Bloa are, not open to residents of the
paper. the periodicals are published other than regular weekly

Prices cheerfully quoted on any combination of Periodical se-
lected from above list.

All Orders Must be Addressed to The Commoner, Lincoln, Nebraska
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